2/4/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$837.40
($55.80)

$781.60

$781.60

Drawer

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$802.60

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($661.35) ($62.25) 116
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,533.89) ($4.56) 126
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,195.24) ($66.81) 242
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,195.24) ($66.81) 242
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00 1
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00 1
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00 1
($2,197.24) ($66.81) 243

Handle Net Handle
$1,561.00 $1,498.75
$1,482.65 $1,478.09
$3,043.65 $2,976.84
$3,043.65 $2,976.84

Handle Net Handle

$23.00 $23.00
$23.00 $23.00
$23.00 $23.00
$3,066.65 $2,999.84

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



