## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 2/4/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	\$837.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$661.35)	(\$62.25)	116	\$1,561.00	\$1,498.75	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	(\$55.80)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,533.89)	(\$4.56)	126	\$1,482.65	\$1,478.09	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	<u>ninal Number</u> 1026	\$781.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,195.24)	(\$66.81)	242	\$3,043.65	\$2,976.84	\$0.00	
Location	n HUDDLE	\$781.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,195.24)	(\$66.81)	242	\$3,043.65	\$2,976.84	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> ORace	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	1	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>vvntten</u>
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1028	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	1	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	1	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$802.60			(\$2,197.24)	(\$66.81)	243	\$3,066.65	\$2,999.84		